
Anchor Barock D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tempestini Elisa (06/140) 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 7 3 3 4 11 3 7 4 8

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 8 2 2 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 7

Rosadoni Massimo (06/143) 4 5 4 3 4 11 3 3 4 6 4 6 2 0 2 1 3 4 1 0

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 2 3 3 7 4 4 4 10

Costa Fabrizio (06/145) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 2 0 0 4 1 2 2 1 0 3 4

Righetti Francesca (06/796) 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Mincolelli Riccardo (06/144) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempestini Elisa 06/140 38 80 2,11

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 38 68 1,79

Rosadoni Massimo 06/143 31 39 1,26

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 18 32 1,78

Costa Fabrizio 06/145 19 16 0,84

Righetti Francesca 06/796 11 10 0,91

Mincolelli Riccardo 06/144 4 0 0,00

Camel Hot

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 3 1 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 1

Hu Ysen (06/733) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 7 3 4 4 5 4 8 2 1

Benucci Cristiana (06/637) 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 3 1 4 4 2 3 0 0

Macchi Michela (06/638) 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Martini Mary (06/636) 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Fulchino Desirè (06/734) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Taglianetti Giovanni Emanuele 4 2 4 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 32 50 1,56

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 38 44 1,16

Hu Ysen 06/733 23 27 1,17

Benucci Cristiana 06/637 18 14 0,78

Macchi Michela 06/638 11 7 0,64

Martini Mary 06/636 11 7 0,64

Fulchino Desirè 06/734 8 5 0,62

Taglianetti Giovanni 06/635 21 5 0,24

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Drovandi Gabriele (06/159) 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 7 2 5

Sudano Giorgio (06/162) 4 10 4 11 4 7 2 2 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 3 7 4 11

Lupo Stefano (06/161) 3 9 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 7 3 5 2 2 4 9 3 6 4 7

Tartaglia Pasquale (06/158) 3 8 3 8 4 7 3 7 2 5 3 6 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 9

Giorgi Giacomo (06/249) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 3 3 8 4 9 2 4 0 0

Vaccaro Enzo (06/160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0

Tartaglia Marianna (06/157) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Drovandi Gabriele 06/159 36 86 2,39

Sudano Giorgio 06/162 33 76 2,30

Lupo Stefano 06/161 35 62 1,77

Tartaglia Pasquale 06/158 26 58 2,23

Giorgi Giacomo 06/249 14 32 2,29

Vaccaro Enzo 06/160 5 5 1,00

Tartaglia Marianna 06/157 11 5 0,45

Gli Esodati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 4 1 4 7 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 10

Cirri Arun (06/353) 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 1 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 6

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 2 0 2 5 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 7 2 2

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 2 3 3 6 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 8 3 6 2 2 2 1

Innocenti Roberto (06/350) 4 0 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 6

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 38 61 1,61

Cirri Arun 06/353 40 55 1,38

Limberti Rudi 06/348 34 46 1,35

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 24 37 1,54

Innocenti Roberto 06/350 21 22 1,05

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 3 3 1,00



I Ballerini Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Parasiliti Matteo (06/341) 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 5

Pacini Federico (06/340) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4

Pinto Nicola (05/650) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 1 0

Finotti Matteo (06/342) 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 1 0 0 3 3

Baghiu Costantino (06/741) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8

Casacci Massimiliano (06/343) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parasiliti Matteo 06/341 40 78 1,95

Pacini Federico 06/340 40 50 1,25

Pinto Nicola 05/650 29 41 1,41

Finotti Matteo 06/342 31 41 1,32

Baghiu Costantino 06/741 20 32 1,60

Casacci Massimiliano 06/343 0 0 0,00

Wallace Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchi Andrea (06/137) 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 6

D'Anna Dario (06/139) 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 7

Cialfi Simone (06/742) 4 10 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 8 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 3

Paolieri Massimiliano (06/138) 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 3

Lotti Simone (06/135) 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toscano Giovanni (06/136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi Andrea 06/137 40 69 1,73

D'Anna Dario 06/139 40 69 1,73

Cialfi Simone 06/742 36 53 1,47

Paolieri Massimiliano 06/138 36 49 1,36

Lotti Simone 06/135 7 4 0,57

Toscano Giovanni 06/136 1 1 1,00


